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Nine Mile Creek
29 or 40 Miles
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Nine Mile C reek

29 or 40 Miles
SEG | DIRECTIONS TOT SEG | DIRECTIONS TOT
0.0 [ R - Onondaga Blvd 0.0 0.0 | R - Onondaga Blvd 0.0
1.3 | L @ signal-light onto Fay Rd 1.3 1.3 | L @ signal-light onto Fay Rd 1.3
0.3|L-NY 173 1.6 0.3|L-NY173 1.6
0.1 [ R - Split Rock Rd 1.7 0.1 [ R - Split Rock Rd 1.7
1.5| L - Cedarvale Rd 3.2 1.5| L - Cedarvale Rd 3.2
3.9 | S onto Amber Rd., and follow 7.1 3.6 | R - Pleasant Valley Rd 6.8
8.2 [ R - Otisco Valley Rd 15.3 50[S-to XNY175 11.8
2.2 | R - Sevier Rd 17.5 0.1 [ R - Slate Hill Rd {"T"} 11.9
1.8 |S - to X US20 onto South St Rd 19.3 0.5 | L - Main St in Marcellus {"T"} 12.4
[NY174] 0.3 |R @ SL, North St, NY174 12.7
2.2 [S - to XNY175 TRO South St 21.5 5.0 | R - Genesee St in Camillus, NY5 17.7
0.9 | R - Platt Rd 224 0.1 | L - Newport Rd 17.8
0.3 | Bear L onto Slate Hill Rd 22.7 09| R - DeVoe Rd 18.7
0.5 | L - Main St in Marcellus {"T"} 23.2 0.3 | R - Thompson Rd 19.0
0.3 |R @ SL, North St, NY174 23.5 2.0 | R - Warners Rd {"T"} 21.0
5.0 [ R - Genesee St in Camillus, NY5 28.5 0.2| L - Airport Rd 21.2
0.1|L - Newport Rd 28.6 1.2 [ R - Armstrong Rd 22.4
0.9 | R - DeVoe Rd 29.5 1.3 | R - State Fair Blvd {"T"} Caution- 23.7
0.3 | R - Thompson Rd 29.8 agled RR tracks
2.0 | R - Warners Rd {"T"} 31.8 3.5| R - Willis Ave 27.2
0.2 [L - Airport Rd 32.0 0.3 S - to X Milton Ave 27.5
1.2 | R - Armstrong Rd 33.2 0.7 ] S - to X W. Genesee St. 28.2
1.3 | R - State Fair Blvd {"T"} Caution- agled | 34.5 0.5 | R - Tompkins St 28.7
RR tracks 0.1|L - Avery Ave 28.8
3.5 | R - Willis Ave 38.0 0.5|S @ SL onto Velasko Rd 29.3
0.3 S - to X Milton Ave 38.3
0.7 | S - to X W. Genesee St. 39.0
0.5 | R - Tompkins St 39.5
0.1|L - Avery Ave 39.6
0.5 |S @ SL onto Velasko Rd 40.1




